


Diary Dates – Friday 16th June 2023
Monday 19th June – Parents/carers are invited to look at SRE (Sex and Relationships) resources that will be taught during this term. They will be in the classrooms at the end of the school day. Please note that for Years 5 and 6 there will also be an online session for parents.

Tuesday 20th June – Parents/carers of Wise Owls are invited into the hall at 3.15pm for a meeting about the upcoming residential.

Thursday 22nd June - SRE meeting for parents/carers of year 5 and 6 on Zoom 4pm until 5pm. Please see separate email sent.

Friday 23rd June – Eagle Owls Theatre visit.

Monday 26th June – Wise Owls have Road Safety in preparation for transition to secondary school.

Tuesday 27th June – Eagle Owls are at Serlby Park for a taster day.

Wednesday 28th June -  Non-uniform day to celebrate Diversity Week. Children can wear their own clothes to show their uniqueness.

Thursday 29th June – Snowy Owls have an educational visit to Clumber Park today. 

Friday 30th June – SRE for Eagle Owls and Wise Owls from Life Education.

Monday 3rd July – Serlby Park transition for Y6 (Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday).
                                 
Monday 3rd July - Elf Owls at the Butterfly House on an educational Visit. 

Wednesday 5th July – Elizabethan High School transition for Year 6 and Retford Oaks transition for Year 6 (Wednesday, Thursday, Friday).

Monday 10th July – Start of Wise Owls Residential.
The Elizabethan Academy will be in school doing a taster day for year  5. They will be doing a musical workshop.  Letter to follow.

Thursday 13th July – Sports morning  Key Stage 1 at 9.15am.     Key Stage 2 at 10.30am.
Please bring your own chair or blanket!

Friday 14th July – Eagle Owls and Wise Owls at Southwell Minster.
                                Annual reports out

Monday 17th July – Parents evening – 5 minute appointments 3.30pm – 6pm. Please phone Mrs Heggie to make an appointment. 


Tuesday 18th July – EYFS are at The Deep.

Wednesday 19th July - Tawny Owls Educational visit to Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Friday 21st July – Parents/carers of Wise Owls are invited to DART graduation at 2.15pm in the hall.

Monday 24th July – Wise Owls pizza after school until 4.30pm.

Tuesday 25th July – 2pm Leavers service at Church for parents/carers of Wise Owls and Eagle Owls.

BREAK UP FOR THE SUMMER AT 3.15pm on Tuesday 25th July. Children return on Tuesday 5th September 2023.



